
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill
No. 605 by Representative Schexnayder

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 9, after "the" and before "Department" insert "Louisiana"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 10, after "the" and before "Department" insert "Louisiana"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 25, change "Department of Health" to "department"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 3, line 29, after "inhale", " delete the quotation mark ""

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 4, line 7, after "(8)" delete "(a)"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 612 On page 4, line 18, after "be" insert "determined"13 AMENDMENT NO. 714 On page 4, line 24, change "products:" to "products,"15 AMENDMENT NO. 816 On page 4, line 26, change "beverages:" to "beverages,"17 AMENDMENT NO. 918 On page 4, line 28, change "material:" to "material"19 AMENDMENT NO. 10

20 On page 5, line 21, delete " Subsection E of"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 1122 On page 6, line 9, after "pursuant to" and before "Part." change "his" to "this"23 AMENDMENT NO. 1224 On page 9, line 2, delete "Subsection D" and insert "Subsection E"25 AMENDMENT NO. 13

26 On page 6, line 25, after "the" and before "Department" insert "Louisiana"